
Component Parts (Small #) Are Included 
When Ordering The Assembly (Large #). 

PART NO. 

23-44-O 190 
23-52-0160 
22-l 6-0275 
06-95-0075 
23-66-l 490 
06-82-7270 
31-44-1651 
31-53-0120 
06-82-7270 
06-82-5316 
14-20-0267 
06-65-0825 
31-44-1656 
22-22-l 380 
06-81-1060 
06-72-l 720 
12-99-l 760 
28-50-6220 
02-04-0845 
31-55-0190 
23-l 6-0456 
18-31-0100 
06-57-2975 
31-05-0050 
16-30-0225 
22-84-0531 
02-04-0911 
06-95-5150 
28-28-0601 
02-50-2 110 
34-60-l 000 
32-752001 
02-50-l 640 
32-40-1241 
06-42-0800 
36-66-2701 
02-04-0640 
28-14-1915 
06-82-5502 

DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ. 

Brush Retaining Screw 
Brush S 

i 
ring 

Carbon rush 
6-32x3/8’ Truss Hd. Taotite Screw 
Switch 
8-16x5/8” Pan Hd. Sk. Plast. T-20 
R.H. Half “D” Handle 
Plu 
8-l z x 5/8” Pan Hd. Sit. Plast. T-20 
8-32x112” Taptite T-20 
Remote Electronic Assembly 
Groove Pin 
L.H. Half “D” Handle 
Brush Holder Assembly 
Insulated Field Bolt 
Service Rivet 
Service Nameplate 
Motor Housing 
Ball Bearing 
Coil Shield 
Field Insulator 
120 Volt Field 
;-33[lexlock Hex Nut 

120 Volt Armature 
Fan Assembly 
Ball Bearing 
Ground Screw 

%ZXraring 
Retainin Ring 

8 Spindle ear 
Needle Bearing 
Intermediate Gear 
Woodruff Key 
Intermediate Shaft 
Ball Bearina 
Gear Case” 
8-32 x 2-l/4” Pan Hd. Sk. Taptite T-20 

PART NO. 

06-82-5404 
44-84-O 100 
42-52-0250 
06-42-l 200 
45-36-0890 
44-84-O 110 
06-42-0800 
02-04-l 536 
45-88-7350 
45-88-7365 
38-50-5 150 
45-22-0405 
45-88-7375 
40-50-4950 
42-76-0200 
14-34-0250 
43-62-0865 
44-94-0161 
42-68-0390 
25-82-0140 
42-32-0161 
48-66-l 365 
48-66-3280 
44-76-0210 
22-64-3190 
48-66-4040 
45-l 2-0470 
14-46-1001 
43-72-0175 

DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ. 

8-32 x l-3/8” Pan Hd. Sit. Taptite T-20 
Fixed Ratchet 
Bearing Housing 
Woodruff Key 
Spacer 
Rotating Ratchet 
Woodruff Key 
Ball Bearing - 
Bearing Retaining Washer - 
gp;nn~~Support Washer 

&Ve 
Felt Washer 
Spring 
Locking Collar 
Side Handle Assembly 
Side Handle 
Depth Gauge Rod 

$$%e Ring 

l/2” Chuck 
Chuck Key 
Ez;z Pr&ector 

Key Holder 
Dust Shield 
Foam Slug Kit - (10 Slugs) 
Heat Sink Holder 

LUBRICATION 
3-114 Oz. Type “E” Grease, No. 49-08-4122. 
Place a dab of ‘U” Grease, No. 49-08-0150, on the 
face of the rotating ratchet. Face of the ratchet should 
have a .lO” to .20 layer. 
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